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Last Name First Name Initial Badge Guest Title Organization Address

Abwerzger Günther Günther Teleconsult Austria Schwarzbauerweg 3
Basker Sally Sally Booz-Allen and Hamilton 7 Savoy Court
Beukers John M John Beukers Technologies 5080-106 Harmony Circle
Bond Langhorne Langhorne Bond and Associates 1066 Fearrington Post
Bouchara Daniel Daniel Service Neteo France DSO-DOA
Boyer Lt. Jay Jay USCG Loran Support Unit
Carel Olivier Olivier Institut Francais de Navigation
Day Colin Colin Commissioners of Irish Lights
Diggle David Dave Assistant Director Ohio University Avionics Engineering 237 Stocker Center
Doherty James Jim Institute for Defense Analysis 2400 Twin Valley Lane
DuBay Curtis Curt Chief, Radio Aids Division United States Coast Guard
Forst Christian Christian Waterways and Shipping, Germany Wasser- und Schiffahsrtdirectionen Nord und Nordwest
Fowler David David Loran Mgt. Branch Chief USCG Navigation Center 7323 Telegraph Road
Haggis Iain Iain DSTL Room C6A8, DSTL Malvern
Hartnett Richard Dick U. S. Coast Guard Academy (dee) Department of Engineering
Helwig Arthur Arthur Reelektronika Juliana van Stolberglaan 381
Hernes Gunn Marit Gunn Marit NODECA P. O. Box 12
Johannessen Paul R. Paul Chairman Megapulse, Inc. 101 Billerica Avenue
Johannessen Erik Erik President Megapulse, Inc. 101 Billerica Avenue
Jørgensen Terje H. Terje Head, NELS Coordinating Agency NELS Coordinating Agency Office P. O. Box 12
Karijord Johannes Johannes NODECA Kolsos Leir
Kirk John John Technical Program Manager Illgen Simulation Technologies, Inc. 130 Robin Hill Road, Suite 200
Kostamo Pekka Pekka Visala Oyj P. O. Box 26
Kouguchi Nobiyoshi Nobiyoshi Kobe University of Mercantile Marine Fumaeminami-machi 5-1-1
Kristensen Helge Helge NODECA P. O. Box 11
Kruuse Torsten Torsten
Last David David Professor University of Wales School of Informatics
Lechner Wolfgang Wolfgang
Lilley Robert W. Bob VP, Operations Illgen Simulation Technologies 130 Robin Hill Road, Suite 200
Lilley Ellen Ellen ILA Operations Center
Manchard Jacques Jacques 3, Place de Fontenoy
Mohammed Abbas Abbas University of Karlskrona/Ronneby Dep't of Telecommunications & Signal Processing
Nagle James Jim
Narins Mitchell J Mitch Federal Aviation Administration Navigation and Landing Product Team - AND-740
Nash John John Met Office (UK) Met Office (OD2)
Noyes Jeff Jeff Lieutenant USCG Navigation Center 7323 Telegraph Road
Offermans Gerard Gerard Reelektronika Oude Baan 23
Pelgrum Wouter Wouter TU-Delft / Reelektronika van Hasseltlaan 680
Peters Ronald Ronald Dresden University of Technology Technische Universitat Dresden
Peterson Benjamin Ben 30 Pond Edge Drive
Rice Thomas Tom Commanding Officer USCG Navigation Center 7323 Telegraph Road
Roland William Bill PVT Associates P. O. Box 9539
Roth Linn Linn President LOCUS, Inc. 5540 Research Park Dr
Schliem James Jim Applications Engineer LOCUS, Inc.
Schue Charles Chuck VP. Operations WR Systems, Ltd. 10680 Main Street, Suite 300
Searle Mark Mark INSIG Albany House
Snow Robert Robert Boeing - Ait Traffic Management P. O. Box 3707
Van Willigen Durk Durk REELEKTRONIKA b.v. Nieuwenbroeksedijk 6
Ward Nicholas Nick Trinity House East Cowes
Weeks CDR Gordon Gordon USCG Loran Support Unit
Williams Paul Paul Research Officer University of Wales Room 433, School of Informatics
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Address City State/Province Postal Code Country Work Phone Fax e-mail

Graz 8043 AUSTRIA 43-316-873-6834 43-316-873-8888 abwerzger@teleconsult-austria.at
Shand, London WC2R 0E7 ENGLAND 44-20-7393-3381 44-20-7393-3305 basker_sally@bah.com
Vero Beach FL 32967 USA 561-563-0627 561-563-0627 jb@iu.net

27 E. Madison Pittsboro NC 27312 USA 919-542-6614 919-542-4261
7 rue Teisserenc de Bort 78195 Trappes FRANCE 33-(0)1 30-13-15-70 Daniel_Bouchara@meteo.fr
12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260-3232 USA 609-523-7350 609-523-7307 jboyer@lsu.uscg.mil
3, av.Octave-Greard 75007 Paris 33-(0)1 44 39 40 43
16 Lower Pembroke Street Dublin 2 IRELAND 353 1 632 1976

Athens OH 45701-2979 USA 740-593-1522 740-593-1604 diggle@ohiou.edu
Silver Spring MD 20906 USA 703-578-2710 jimdoherty@erols.com

7445 Brighouse Ct. Alexandria VA 22315 USA 202-267-0281 202-267-4222 cdubay@comdt.uscg.mil
Hindenburgufer 247 Kiel 24106 Kiel GERMANY 49-431-3394-321 49-431-3394-348 Cforst@wsd-nord.de

Alexandria VA 22315-3998 USA 703-313-5872 703-313-5805 dfowler@navcen.uscg.mil
St Andrews Road Malvern Worcester WR14 3PS ENGLAND 44-1684-771152 44-1684-771285 iahaggis@dstl.gov.uk
27 Mohegan Avenue New London CT 06320-8101 USA 860-444-8542 860-444-8546 rhartnett@exmail.uscga.edu

Den Haag 2595 CK THE NETHERLANDS 31-70-3831536 31-70-3831537 A.Helwig@reelektronika.nl
N-1306 Baerum Postterminal Baerum NORWAY 47-23092469 47-23092391 gmh@ftd.mil.no
4 Billerica Busness Center No. Billerica MA 01862 USA 978-670-9960 978-670-3776 prjohannessen@megapulse.com
4 Billerica Business Center N. Billerica MA 01862 USA 978-670-9960 978-670-3776 erikj@megapulse.com
Baerum Postterminal Baerum N1306 NORWAY 47-23092701 47-23092391 thj@ftd.mil.no
1306 Baerum Postterminal Baerum N1306 NORWAY 47-23096915 47-23096529 jkarijord@mil.no

Goleta CA 93117 USA 805-692-2333 x 219 805-692-2334 jkirk@illgen.com
Helsinki FIN-00421 FINLAND 358-9-8949-2205 pekka.kostamo@vaisala.com

Higashinada-ku Kobe Hyogo 658-0022 JAPAN 81-78-431-6247 81-78-431-6348 kouguchi@cc.kshosen.ac.jp
N-1305 Baerum Postterminal Baerum N1306 NORWAY 47-23092400 47-23092530 hakristensen@mil.no

University of Wales Bangor Gwynedd LL57-1UT UNITED KINGDOM 44-7831-455529 44-1248-681031 jdl@navaid.demon.co.uk

Goleta CA 93117 USA 805-692-2333 x 204 805-692-2334 rlilley@illgen.com
741 Cathedral Pointe Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 USA 805-967-8649 805-967-8471 ila@loran.org

75700 Paris 07SP FRANCE 33-(0)1 44 49 86 81 33-(0)1 44 49 86 80 jacques.manchard@equipement.gouv.fr
Ronneby Blekinge 37225 SWEDEN 46-457-385730 46-457-27914 abbas.mohammed@its.hk-r.se

800 Independence Avenue, SW Washington DC 20591 USA 202-493-4336 202-493-5037 mitchell.narins@faa.gov
Beaufort Park, Easthampstead Wokingham Berkshire RG40 3DN UNITED KINGDOM 44-1346-855649 44-1346-855897

Alexandria VA 22315-3998 USA jnoyes@navcen.uscg.mil
Bertem 3060 BELGIUM 32-16-482 707 32-16-482 741 G.Offermans@Reelektronika.NL
Delft Zuid-Holland 2625JS THE NETHERLANDS 31-152-56-69-10 31-182-39-60-94 w.j.pelgrum@its.tudelft.nl

Geodatisches Institut Dresden 1062 GERMANY 49-351-463-32801 49-351-463-37201 Ronald.Peters@mailbox.tu-dresden.de
Waterford CT 06385 USA 860-442-8669 860-447-2987 Bpeterson@xmail.uscga.edu
Alexandria VA 22315-3998 USA 703-313-5801 703-313-5805 trice@navcen.uscg.mil
Panama City Beach FL 32417 USA 850-233-9228 850-235-0372 w.f.roland@worldnet.att.net

Fitchburg Center Madison WI 53711 USA 608-270-0500 608-270-5257 roth@locusinc.com
5540 Research Park Dr. Madison WI 53711 USA 608-270-0500 608-270-5257 schliem@locusinc.com

Fairfax VA 22030-3806 USA 703-293-7327 703-934-0202 cschue@wrsystems.com
14 Shute End Wokingham Berkshire RG40 1BJ UNITED KINGDOM 44-118-974 0120 msearle@insig.co.uk
MC 80-KA Seattle WA 98124 USA 253-657-4479 robert.n.snow@boeing.com

Reeuwijk 2811 NJ THE NETHERLANDS 31-182-39-34-56 31-182-39-60-94 D.vanWilligen@Reelektronika.nl
Isle of Wight P032 6RE UNITED KINGDOM 44-1983-203421 44-1983-294317 nick@gladev.net

12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260-3232 USA 609-523-7248 609-523-7307 gweeks@lsu.uscg.mil
Dean Street Bangor Gwynedd LL65 1AG UNITED KINGDOM 44-1248-382737 44-1248-361429 paulw@informatics.bangor.ac.uk
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